World Triathlon Continental Rankings

Elite Men

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

+/-

+1
+1

+1

Given Name
Léo
Alex
Vincent
lelle
Antonio
Dorian
Vasco
Lasse
Kristian
Roberto
Csongor
Marten
Joao
Michele
Pierre

Jonas

Family Name

Bergere

Yee

Luis

Geens

Serrat Seoane
Coninx

Vilaca

Lihrs
Blummenfelt
Sanchez Mantecon
Lehmann

Van Riel

Silva

Sarzilla

Le Corre

Schomburg

YOB

1996
1998
1989
1993
1995
1994
1999
1996
1994
1996
1999
1992
1989
1988
1990

1994

NOC

FRA
GBR
FRA
BEL
ESP
FRA
POR
GER
NOR
ESP
HUN
BEL
POR
ITA

FRA

GER

Total
Points

6243.86
6134.64
4759.69
4632.83
4157.10
3413.01
3373.71
3354.50
2974.26
2866.85
2826.84
2824.13
2649.16
2573.25
2569.84

2557.25

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

4875
5346
3685
3937
2928
2341
3001
3067
1748
2505
2275
1592
2457
2102
2228

1899

Pts
Prev

1369
788
1075
696
1229
1072
373
287
1226
361
552
1233
192
471
342

658



Rank

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

+1

Given Name

Tom
Adrien
Sergio
Ricardo
David
Mark
Sylvain
Jonathan
Gabor
Gianluca
Bence
Max
Shachar
Barclay
Lasse Nygaard
Johannes
Simon

Vetle Bergsvik

Family Name

Richard

Briffod

Baxter Cabrera
Batista

Castro Fajardo
Dévay
Fridelance
Brownlee
Faldum
Pozzatti
Bicsak

Studer

Sagiv

|zzard

Priester

Vogel
Westermann

Thorn

YOB

1993
1994
2000
2000
1993
1996
1995
1990
1988
1993
1995
1996
1994
1998
1995
1996
1998

1999

NOC

FRA
Sul
ESP
POR
ESP
HUN
Sul
GBR
HUN
ITA
HUN
Sul
ISR
GBR
GER
GER
Sul

NOR

Total
Points

2499.61
2442.73
2419.60
2276.60
2230.49
2221.22
2174.52
2154.34
2134.03
2041.32
1979.89
1917.04
1882.81
1853.73
1809.90
1804.24
1792.33

1772.84

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1741
1664
1871
1843
1886
1652
1562
1782
1758
1741
1690
1590
1753
1676
1124
1475
1477

1369

Pts
Prev

758
779
548
434
344
569
613
372
376
301
290
328
130
178
686
329
315

404



Rank

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

585

+-

+1

+1

+1
+1
+1

+1

Given Name

Richard
Joao
Valentin
Alberto
Genis
Samuel
Rostislav
Jack
Alois
Radim
Tim
Gustav
Paul
Simon
Felix

Noah

Jakub

Family Name

Murray
Pereira

Wernz

Gonzalez Garcia

Grau
Dickinson
Pevtsov
Willis
Knabl
Grebik
Hellwig
Iden
Georgenthum
Henseleit
Duchampt

Servais

Marek

YOB

1989
1987
1995
1998
1994
1997
1987
1997
1992
2001
1999
1996
2000
2000
1989

1997

2003

NOC

NED
POR
GER
ESP
ESP
GBR
AZE

GBR
AUT
(ZE

GER
NOR
FRA
GER
ROU

BEL

(ZE

Total
Points

1724.61
1611.69
1583.02
1576.93
1569.76
1565.19
1547.98
1519.47
1418.32
1402.64
1387.12
1367.26
1365.39
1347.97
1341.37

1319.58

0.67

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1655
1578
1173
1386
1260
1289
1305
1271
1155
1028
611

1092
990

1053
1144

908

Pts
Prev

70
34

410
191
310
277
243
249
263
375
776
275
375
295
197

412



Showing 1 to 585 of 585 entries

SLOVENSKO

Rank

62

143
235
354
360
401
414
423
447
459
473

582

Showing 1 to 12 of 12 entries (filtered from 585 total entries)

+-

+29
+1
+4
+4
+4
P
+5
+6
+6

+6

Given Name

Richard
Peter

Tomas

Tadeas
Marek
Dalibor

Peter

Family Name

Varga
Rojtas

Tolkunov

Medveczky

Kozlovsky

Fazekas
Smetana
Riska

Zacik

YOB

1989
2002
1998
2002
1998
1999
2004
1998
1996
1997
2000

1999

NOC

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK

Total
Points

1051.87
420.66
151.28
49.24
46.25
39.57
37.84
36.60
32.09
29.68
27.45

1.67

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

887
405
135
49
46
40
38
37
32
30

27

Pts
Prev

165
15

17



